
Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Balance Sheet

5/31/2022
 Assets    
  Operating      
     10000 - Alliance Operating 7251   $14,560.30  
  Operating Total   $14,560.30  
 
  Reserve      
     11100 - CB&T Reserve   $55,565.97  
  Reserve Total   $55,565.97  
 
  Accounts Receivable      
     13000 - Accounts Receivable   $7,206.90  
  Accounts Receivable Total   $7,206.90  
 
  Assets Total     $77,333.17
 
 Liabilities and Equity    
  Accounts Payable      
     23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments   $16,678.30  
  Accounts Payable Total   $16,678.30  
 
  Retained Earnings   $70,330.90  
 
  Net Income   ($9,676.03)  
 
  Liabilities & Equity Total     $77,333.17



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Budget Comparison Report

5/1/2022 - 5/31/2022

5/1/2022 - 5/31/2022 1/1/2022 - 5/31/2022

  Actual Budget Variance   Actual Budget Variance Annual
Budget

Income
Assessment
40000 - Assessments $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00   $39,875.00 $39,875.00 $0.00 $95,700.00
Total Assessment $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00   $39,875.00 $39,875.00 $0.00 $95,700.00
 
Other Income
40151 - Laundry Income $0.00 $166.67 ($166.67)   $512.69 $833.35 ($320.66) $2,000.00
40153 - Parking Permits $125.00 $108.33 $16.67   $625.00 $541.65 $83.35 $1,300.00
40190 - Misc Fees ($3.00) $0.00 ($3.00)   $10.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00
40300 - Operating Interest $1.39 $2.67 ($1.28)   $7.24 $13.35 ($6.11) $32.00
Total Other Income $123.39 $277.67 ($154.28)   $1,154.93 $1,388.35 ($233.42) $3,332.00
 
Total Income $8,098.39 $8,252.67 ($154.28)   $41,029.93 $41,263.35 ($233.42) $99,032.00
 
Expense
1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
50001 - Repair & Maintenance $26.91 $1,666.67 $1,639.76   $15,021.89 $8,333.35 ($6,688.54) $20,000.00
50300 - Janitorial $300.00 $300.00 $0.00   $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 $3,600.00
50400 - Pest Control $60.00 $60.00 $0.00   $180.00 $300.00 $120.00 $720.00
51000 - Landscape $425.00 $425.00 $0.00   $2,550.00 $2,125.00 ($425.00) $5,100.00
59000 - Gas & Electric $1,314.37 $708.33 ($606.04)   $5,653.62 $3,541.65 ($2,111.97) $8,500.00
59200 - Telephone $557.36 $500.00 ($57.36)   $2,585.77 $2,500.00 ($85.77) $6,000.00
59300 - Trash $377.22 $375.00 ($2.22)   $2,486.10 $1,875.00 ($611.10) $4,500.00
59400 - Water & Sewer $0.00 $1,083.33 $1,083.33   $3,143.07 $5,416.65 $2,273.58 $13,000.00
Total 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape,
Utilities $3,060.86 $5,118.33 $2,057.47   $33,120.45 $25,591.65 ($7,528.80) $61,420.00

 
2 Fire Systems & Protection
60000 - Fire Maintenance $359.76 $125.00 ($234.76)   $553.36 $625.00 $71.64 $1,500.00
60100 - Camera Monitoring $562.32 $100.00 ($462.32)   $1,204.89 $500.00 ($704.89) $1,200.00
Total 2 Fire Systems & Protection $922.08 $225.00 ($697.08)   $1,758.25 $1,125.00 ($633.25) $2,700.00
 
3 Mechanical
70100 - Elevator $0.00 $315.00 $315.00   $4,149.60 $1,575.00 ($2,574.60) $3,780.00
Total 3 Mechanical $0.00 $315.00 $315.00   $4,149.60 $1,575.00 ($2,574.60) $3,780.00
 
5 Professional & Admin Services
90000 - Tax Preparation $0.00 $20.83 $20.83   $0.00 $104.15 $104.15 $250.00
90100 - Legal & Professional $0.00 $166.67 $166.67   $0.00 $833.35 $833.35 $2,000.00
90200 - Management Fees $600.00 $1,000.00 $400.00   $3,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,000.00 $12,000.00
90400 - Insurance $8,328.00 $666.67 ($7,661.33)   $8,328.00 $3,333.35 ($4,994.65) $8,000.00
90900 - Office Supplies $18.05 $26.25 $8.20   $90.25 $131.25 $41.00 $315.00
90901 - Printing & Copies $22.50 $9.58 ($12.92)   $99.97 $47.90 ($52.07) $115.00
90903 - Postage $4.45 $17.92 $13.47   $77.78 $89.60 $11.82 $215.00
90920 - Local License, Permits & Fees $0.00 $25.00 $25.00   $35.00 $125.00 $90.00 $300.00
90940 - State & Federal Taxes $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $46.66 $0.00 ($46.66) $0.00
Total 5 Professional & Admin Services $8,973.00 $1,932.92 ($7,040.08)   $11,677.66 $9,664.60 ($2,013.06) $23,195.00
 
6 Contingency



99000 - Reserve Allocation $0.00 $661.42 $661.42   $0.00 $3,307.10 $3,307.10 $7,937.00
Total 6 Contingency $0.00 $661.42 $661.42   $0.00 $3,307.10 $3,307.10 $7,937.00
 
Total Expense $12,955.94 $8,252.67 ($4,703.27)   $50,705.96 $41,263.35 ($9,442.61) $99,032.00
 
Operating Net Income ($4,857.55) $0.00 ($4,857.55)   ($9,676.03) $0.00 ($9,676.03) $0.00
 
Net Income ($4,857.55) $0.00 ($4,857.55)   ($9,676.03) $0.00 ($9,676.03) $0.00

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Budget Comparison Report

5/1/2022 - 5/31/2022

5/1/2022 - 5/31/2022 1/1/2022 - 5/31/2022

  Actual Budget Variance   Actual Budget Variance Annual
Budget



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Accounts Receivable Aging Report

Period Through: 5/31/2022
 
Unit Account Number Account Total Due Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days
105 109900050 Primary $4,906.50 $275.00 $275.00 $4,356.50
203 109900170 Primary $925.40 $275.00 $275.00 $375.40
104 109900040 Primary $825.00 $275.00 $275.00 $275.00
205 109900190 Primary $550.00 $275.00 $275.00
 

Totals: $7,206.90 $0.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $5,006.90
Counts: 4 0 4 4 3

 
Assessment: $7,206.90 $0.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $5,006.90

$7,206.90 $0.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $5,006.90



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Prepaid Report

Period Through: 5/31/2022
 
Unit Account Number Homeowner Address Balance
106 109900060 Sergio and Rossana Rodriquez 3950 Cleveland Ave. $30.00
107 109900071 Mario Arechiga, Jr. 3950 Cleveland Ave. $275.00
109 109900080 Benjamin Pacheco 3950 Cleveland Ave. $1,925.00
111 109900100 Madison Delrosario 3950 Cleveland Ave. $23.50
113 109900120 Juan Salinas 3950 Cleveland Ave. $2,245.00
114 109900130 Ira Molesko 3950 Cleveland Ave. $9,316.76
202 109900160 Jack and Tingting Rose 3950 Cleveland Ave. $1,255.00
204 109900180 Vincent Santoro 3950 Cleveland Ave. $523.74
207 109900210 Azadeh Zekri Esfahani and Omid Rajaee 3950 Cleveland Ave. $259.00
209 109900230 Frank Elmer Van Til 3950 Cleveland Ave. $275.00
211 109900250 Martha Monika Slater 3950 Cleveland Ave. $275.00
215 109900291 Jose Brambila and Juan C. Gallardo 3950 Cleveland Ave. $275.30
 

Totals: $16,678.30



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
AP Distribution Report

5/1/2022 - 5/31/2022
 
AccountPosting

Date
Check
Date Payee Description Invoice # Check # Amount

50001 - Repair & Maintenance
  5/26/2022 5/26/2022Martha Monika Slater Reimbursement for Trader joes plant and ACE

hose hanger 2143 $26.91

Total 50001 - Repair & Maintenance: $26.91
 
50300 - Janitorial
  5/30/2022 5/30/2022Vic N Ivan's Cleaning &Janitorial SVC 05/22 1258 2144 $300.00

Total 50300 - Janitorial: $300.00
 
50400 - Pest Control
  5/11/2022 5/11/2022Dewey Pest Control, Inc SVC 05/22 2136 $60.00

Total 50400 - Pest Control: $60.00
 
51000 - Landscape
  5/18/2022 5/18/2022Magnolia Garden, Inc. SVC 05/22 1584 2138 $425.00

Total 51000 - Landscape: $425.00
 
59000 - Gas & Electric
  5/24/2022 5/24/2022San Diego Gas & Electric SD GAS & ELEC PAID 220523 0 $11.12
  5/26/2022 5/26/2022San Diego Gas & Electric SD GAS & ELEC PAID 220525 0 $1,303.25

Total 59000 - Gas & Electric: $1,314.37
 
59200 - Telephone
  5/11/2022 5/11/2022AT&T ATT Payment 220511 0 $80.25
  5/16/2022 5/16/2022AT&T ATT Payment 220515 0 $260.24
  5/18/2022 5/18/2022AT&T Acct. #619-298-5799 383 2 2140 $216.87

Total 59200 - Telephone: $557.36
 
59300 - Trash
  5/11/2022 5/11/2022Republic Services SVC 05/22 0529-

003444919 2137 $377.22

Total 59300 - Trash: $377.22
 
60000 - Fire Maintenance
  5/26/2022 5/26/2022FSC / S.A.F.E ACCTS.RECEIVABLE Annual Service Refill Recharge and Certify 260M 844480 2141 $204.76

  5/26/2022 5/26/2022FSC / S.A.F.E ACCTS.RECEIVABLE Emergency/Exit Lighting Service 260M 844481 2142 $155.00

Total 60000 - Fire Maintenance: $359.76
 
60100 - Camera Monitoring
  5/16/2022 5/16/2022Bay Alarm Company BAY ALARM CO. CYBL051322 220516 0 $562.32

Total 60100 - Camera Monitoring: $562.32
 
90200 - Management Fees
  5/2/2022 5/2/2022 CEOSD.NET Mgmt Fees 05/22 2134 $600.00

Total 90200 - Management Fees: $600.00
 
90400 - Insurance
  5/4/2022 5/4/2022 Farmers Insurance Acct. #F004632292-001-00001 2135 $4,164.00
  5/18/2022 5/18/2022Farmers Insurance Exchange Acct. #F004632292-001-00001 2139 $4,164.00

Total 90400 - Insurance: $8,328.00
 
90900 - Office Supplies
  5/2/2022 5/2/2022 CEOSD.NET Supplies 05/22 2134 $13.05
  5/2/2022 5/2/2022 CEOSD.NET Website 05/22 2134 $5.00

Total 90900 - Office Supplies: $18.05
 
90901 - Printing & Copies
  5/2/2022 5/2/2022 CEOSD.NET Printing 04/22 2134 $22.50

Total 90901 - Printing & Copies: $22.50
 
90903 - Postage
  5/2/2022 5/2/2022 CEOSD.NET Postage 04/22 2134 $4.45

Total 90903 - Postage: $4.45
 



 
Grand Total:$12,955.94

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
AP Distribution Report

5/1/2022 - 5/31/2022
 
AccountPosting

Date
Check
Date Payee Description Invoice # Check # Amount





Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial
555 Saturn Blvd. Suite B#926

San Diego, CA 92154

vvsandiego412@aol.com

INVOICE

INV1258

DATE

May 2, 2022

DUE

On Receipt

BALANCE DUE

USD $300.00

BILL TO

Windemere Court HOA

DESCRIPTION RATE QTY AMOUNT

May 2022 monthly cleaning charge $300.00 1 $300.00

TOTAL $300.00

BALANCE DUE USD $300.00





















































Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Accounts Payable Aging Report

Period Through: 5/31/2022
 
Payee Invoice Invoice Date Due Date Description Expense Total Current30 Days60 Days90 Days
 

Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report

5/1/2022 - 5/31/2022
 

  Account: 10000 - Alliance Operating 7251  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $20,066.02
  5/2/2022 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2134, Invoice #: Operating   $645.00 $19,421.02
  5/2/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $19,696.02
  5/3/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $525.00   $20,221.02
  5/4/2022 AP Payment: Farmers Insurance, Check #: 2135, Invoice #: Operating   $4,164.00 $16,057.02
  5/5/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $16,332.02
  5/9/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $16,607.02
  5/10/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $16,882.02
  5/11/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $847.80   $17,729.82
  5/11/2022 AP Payment: Dewey Pest Control, Inc, Check #: 2136, Invoice #: Operating   $60.00 $17,669.82

  5/11/2022 AP Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 2137, Invoice #: 0529-
003444919 Operating   $377.22 $17,292.60

  5/11/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $80.25 $17,212.35
  5/12/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $300.00   $17,512.35
  5/13/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $300.00   $17,812.35
  5/16/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $1,650.00   $19,462.35
  5/16/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $260.24 $19,202.11
  5/16/2022 AP Payment: Bay Alarm Company, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $562.32 $18,639.79
  5/17/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $252.00   $18,891.79
  5/18/2022 AP Payment: Magnolia Garden, Inc., Check #: 2138, Invoice #: 1584 Operating   $425.00 $18,466.79
  5/18/2022 AP Payment: Farmers Insurance Exchange, Check #: 2139, Invoice #: Operating   $4,164.00 $14,302.79
  5/18/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 2140, Invoice #: Operating   $216.87 $14,085.92
  5/19/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $550.00   $14,635.92
  5/20/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $825.00   $15,460.92
  5/23/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $15,735.92
  5/24/2022 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $11.12 $15,724.80
  5/25/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $300.00   $16,024.80

  5/26/2022 AP Payment: FSC / S.A.F.E ACCTS. RECEIVABLE, Check #: 2141,
Invoice #: 260M 844480 Operating   $204.76 $15,820.04

  5/26/2022 AP Payment: FSC / S.A.F.E ACCTS. RECEIVABLE, Check #: 2142,
Invoice #: 260M 844481 Operating   $155.00 $15,665.04

  5/26/2022 AP Payment: Martha Monika Slater, Check #: 2143, Invoice #: Operating   $26.91 $15,638.13
  5/26/2022 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $1,303.25 $14,334.88
  5/27/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $14,609.88

  5/30/2022 AP Payment: Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial, Check #: 2144, Invoice
#: Operating   $300.00 $14,309.88

  5/31/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $250.00   $14,559.88
  5/31/2022 Bank Statement Interest Operating $0.42   $14,560.30
Account Total $7,450.22 $12,955.94 $14,560.30
 
 
  Account: 11100 - CB&T Reserve  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $55,568.00
  5/31/2022 Bank Statement Interest Operating $0.97   $55,568.97
  5/31/2022 Bank Statement Fees Reserve   $3.00 $55,565.97
Account Total $0.97 $3.00 $55,565.97
 
 
  Account: 13000 - Accounts Receivable  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $6,897.90
  5/1/2022 AR May 2022 - Parking Rental Operating $125.00   $7,022.90
  5/1/2022 AR May 2022 - Assessment Operating $7,975.00   $14,997.90
  5/1/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $2,301.50 $12,696.40
  5/2/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $245.00 $12,451.40



  5/3/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $525.00 $11,926.40
  5/5/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $11,651.40
  5/9/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $11,376.40
  5/10/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $11,101.40
  5/11/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $300.00 $10,801.40
  5/12/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $300.00 $10,501.40
  5/13/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $300.00 $10,201.40
  5/16/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,641.00 $8,560.40
  5/17/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $228.50 $8,331.90
  5/20/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $550.00 $7,781.90
  5/23/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $7,506.90
  5/25/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $300.00 $7,206.90
Account Total $8,100.00 $7,791.00 $7,206.90
 
 
  Account: 23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($17,019.50)
  5/1/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $2,301.50   ($14,718.00)
  5/2/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($14,993.00)
  5/2/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $245.00   ($14,748.00)
  5/3/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $525.00 ($15,273.00)
  5/3/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $525.00   ($14,748.00)
  5/5/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($15,023.00)
  5/5/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00   ($14,748.00)
  5/9/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($15,023.00)
  5/9/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00   ($14,748.00)
  5/10/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($15,023.00)
  5/10/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00   ($14,748.00)
  5/11/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $847.80 ($15,595.80)
  5/11/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $300.00   ($15,295.80)
  5/12/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $300.00 ($15,595.80)
  5/12/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $300.00   ($15,295.80)
  5/13/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $300.00 ($15,595.80)
  5/13/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $300.00   ($15,295.80)
  5/16/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,650.00 ($16,945.80)
  5/16/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $1,641.00   ($15,304.80)
  5/17/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $252.00 ($15,556.80)
  5/17/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $228.50   ($15,328.30)
  5/19/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $550.00 ($15,878.30)
  5/20/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $825.00 ($16,703.30)
  5/20/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $550.00   ($16,153.30)
  5/23/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($16,428.30)
  5/23/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00   ($16,153.30)
  5/25/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $300.00 ($16,453.30)
  5/25/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $300.00   ($16,153.30)
  5/27/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($16,428.30)
  5/31/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $250.00 ($16,678.30)
Account Total $7,791.00 $7,449.80 ($16,678.30)
 
 
  Account: 30000 - Operating Fund  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($77,221.70)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($77,221.70)
 
 
  Account: 40000 - Assessments  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report

5/1/2022 - 5/31/2022
 



Beginning Balance ($124,790.00)
  5/1/2022 AR May 2022 - Assessment Operating   $7,975.00 ($132,765.00)
Account Total $0.00 $7,975.00 ($132,765.00)
 
 
  Account: 40100 - Late Fees  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($1,351.50)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($1,351.50)
 
 
  Account: 40151 - Laundry Income  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($2,347.27)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($2,347.27)
 
 
  Account: 40153 - Parking Permits  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($1,875.00)
  5/1/2022 AR May 2022 - Parking Rental Operating   $125.00 ($2,000.00)
Account Total $0.00 $125.00 ($2,000.00)
 
 
  Account: 40190 - Misc Fees  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($118.04)
  5/31/2022 Bank Statement Fees Reserve $3.00   ($115.04)
Account Total $3.00 $0.00 ($115.04)
 
 
  Account: 40300 - Operating Interest  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($37.59)
  5/31/2022 Bank Statement Interest Operating   $1.39 ($38.98)
Account Total $0.00 $1.39 ($38.98)
 
 
  Account: 50001 - Repair & Maintenance  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $63,764.33

  5/26/2022 AP Payment: Martha Monika Slater, Check #: 2143, Invoice #: , Reimbursement
for Trader joes plant and ACE hose hanger Operating $26.91   $63,791.24

Account Total $26.91 $0.00 $63,791.24
 
 
  Account: 50090 - R&M Supplies  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $65.25
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $65.25
 
 
  Account: 50300 - Janitorial  

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report

5/1/2022 - 5/31/2022
 



 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $4,565.43

  5/30/2022 AP Payment: Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial, Check #: 2144, Invoice
#1258: , SVC 05/22 Operating $300.00   $4,865.43

Account Total $300.00 $0.00 $4,865.43
 
 
  Account: 50400 - Pest Control  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $728.00

  5/11/2022 AP Payment: Dewey Pest Control, Inc, Check #: 2136, Invoice #: , SVC
05/22 Operating $60.00   $788.00

Account Total $60.00 $0.00 $788.00
 
 
  Account: 51000 - Landscape  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $7,340.78

  5/18/2022 AP Payment: Magnolia Garden, Inc., Check #: 2138, Invoice #: 1584, SVC
05/22 Operating $425.00   $7,765.78

Account Total $425.00 $0.00 $7,765.78
 
 
  Account: 51090 - Landscape Extras  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $122.03
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $122.03
 
 
  Account: 59000 - Gas & Electric  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $8,221.79

  5/24/2022 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , SD
GAS & ELEC PAID 220523 Operating $11.12   $8,232.91

  5/26/2022 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , SD
GAS & ELEC PAID 220525 Operating $1,303.25   $9,536.16

Account Total $1,314.37 $0.00 $9,536.16
 
 
  Account: 59200 - Telephone  

